
SEQUOYAH JR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2025-2026

DAY DATE OPP LOCATION TIME

Mon., Tue., Thur. Oct. 27, 28, 30 Nowata Tournament (6th) Nowata TBA

Mon., Tue., Thur. Nov. 3, 4, 6 Adair Festival (6th) Adair TBA

Mon., Tue., Thur. Nov. 10, 11, 13 Sequoyah Tournament (7th, 8th) Sequoyah TBA

Mon., Tue., Thur. Nov. 17, 18, 20 Oologah Festival (7th, 8th) Oologah TBA

Mon. Dec. 1 Inola (6th-9th) Inola 4:30

Mon. Dec. 15 Salina (7th, 8th) Girls - Salina           
Boys - Sequoyah 4:30

Thur. Dec. 18 Nowata (6th-8th) Nowata 5:00

Wed. Jan. 7 Adair (6th-8th) Sequoyah 1:00

Mon. Jan. 12 Nowata (6th-8th) Sequoyah 4:30

Thur. Jan. 15 Adair (6th-8th) Adair 4:30

Mon. Jan. 26 Dewey (6th-8th) Dewey 4:30

Mon. Feb. 2 Inola (6th-9th) Sequoyah 4:30

Wed., Thur, Sat. Feb. 4, 5, 7 Adair Tournament (7th, 8th) Adair TBA


